January
1
21
22
28-29

February
14
18

24
29

March

Winston Baptist Association 2024 Calendar

New Year’s Holiday—Office Closed
Sanctity of Human Life Sunday

Executive Team Meal & Meeting 6:00 PM
State Evangelism Conference

First Pelham

Valentine’s Day
World hunger Sunday

VBS Live
Deadline for Food Drive for
Children’s Home Decatur

Glenwood, Prattville

Annie Armstrong Easter Offering

3

9
10
16

Prattville
18-22

23-27
23

24
29
31

April

11-13

20

29

May

12
12-17
27

June
9-12

16
23

North American Mission Emphasis
Secretaries Conference (3-6)
Shocco Springs, Talladega

VBS Live Northbrook, Cullman
Daylight Savings Time Begins

VBS Live Hillcrest, Enterprise
DR Admin Training DR Center,

Spring Break Winston County Schools

Spring Break for Haleyville and

DR Communications, Shower & Laundry Training
DR Center. Prattville

Palm Sunday

Good Friday
Easter

DR Chainsaw, Cleanup & Recovery (5)
DR Center, Prattville
DR Chaplain Training
DR Center, Prattville
DR Mass Feeding Training DR Center, Prattville
VBS Training for all workers 6:30PM

Executive Team Meal & Meeting 6:00pm

National Day of Prayer

Senior Adult Sunday

Summer Mission Trip Meeting
Revive Conference
Get Acquainted Day
Mother’s Day
Christian Home Week
Memorial Day—Office Closed

2pm office
Glenwood, Prattville
SBOM, Prattville

WMU, SBC Annual Meeting & Mission Celebration
Indianapolis, In
Father’s Day/Baptist Men’s Day

Summer Mission Trip Meeting 2pm office

July
3-4
7
14-19 or 21-26

August
TBA
4
TBA

20

24
26

September

Independence Day - Office Closed
Religious Liberty Sunday
Association Summer Mission Trip

Summit for Church Leaders, Shocco Springs
Day of Prayer for Winston County Schools
Sunday School and Discipleship Leader

Training, Location TBD
SALT Conference Northbrook, Cullman
Fortify Conference Westwood, Alabaster
Executive Team Meal & Meeting 6:00 PM

Myers-Mallory State Missions Offering

2
5
8
8-14
15

October

Labor Day - Office Closed

Get Acquainted Day

Myers-Mallory State Missions offering
Week of Prayer for State Missions
Anti-Gambling Sunday

Minister Appreciation and Cooperative Program Month

13

20

November
2-8
TBD
3
10
12-13

25-29

December

Winston Baptist Association Annual Meeting
Arley FBC
Week of Prayer for Associational Missionaries

Christmas Backpack Collection Week
Evangelism Celebration

Daylight Saving Time Ends

ALCAP Sunday

Alabama Baptist State Convention
Eastern Shore, Daphne
Thanksgiving - Office Closed

Lottie Moon Christmas Offering

1-8
23—Jan 1

Week of Prayer for International Missions
Christmas - New Years Office Closed

(Changes/Additions may be made to this calendar)
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