Winston Baptist Association 2024 Calendar

January	
1	New Year's Holiday—Office Closed
21	Sanctity of Human Life Sunday
22	Executive Team Meal & Meeting 6:00 PM
28-29	State Evangelism Conference
	First Pelham
February	
14	Valentine's Day
18	World hunger Sunday
24	VBS Live Glenwood, Prattville
29	Deadline for Food Drive for Children's Home Decatur
March	
Annie Armstrong	g Easter Offering
3	North American Mission Emphasis
	Secretaries Conference (3-6)
	Shocco Springs, Talladega
9	VBS Live Northbrook, Cullman
10	Daylight Savings Time Begins
16	VBS Live Hillcrest, Enterprise
Prattville	DR Admin Training DR Center,
18-22	Spring Break Winston County Schools
23-27	Spring Break for Haleyville and
23	DR Communications, Shower & Laundry Training
	DR Center. Prattville
24	Palm Sunday
29	Good Friday
31	Easter
April	
5-6	DR Chainsaw, Cleanup & Recovery (5)
11-13	DR Center, Prattville DR Chaplain Training DR Center, Prattville
20	DR Mass Feeding Training DR Center, Prattville
	VBS Training for all workers 6:30PM
29	Executive Team Meal & Meeting 6:00pm
Mari	
May 2	National Day of Prayer
5	Senior Adult Sunday
5	Summer Mission Trip Meeting 2pm office
6	Revive Conference Glenwood, Prattville
7	Get Acquainted Day SBOM, Prattville
12	Mother's Day
12-17	Christian Home Week
27	Memorial Day—Office Closed
Turne	
June	WMU SPC Annual Masting & Mission Calabration
9-12	WMU, SBC Annual Meeting & Mission Celebration
	Indianapolis, In

16	Father's Day/Baptist Men's Day	
23	Summer Mission Trip Meeting	2pm office

July

3-4	Independence Day - Offi	ice Closed
7	Religious Liberty Sunda	у
14-19 or 21-26	Association Summer Mi	ssion Trip
August		
TBA	Summit for Church Lead	lers, Shocco Springs
4	Day of Prayer for Winsto	on County Schools
TBA	Sunday School and Discipleship Leader Training, Location TBD	
20	SALT Conference	Northbrook, Cullman
24	Fortify Conference	Westwood, Alabaster

26 Executive Team Meal & Meeting 6:00 PM

September

Myers-Mallory State Missions Offering

2	Labor Day - Office Closed
5	Get Acquainted Day
8	Myers-Mallory State Missions offering
8-14	Week of Prayer for State Missions
15	Anti-Gambling Sunday

October

Minister Appreciation and Cooperative Program Month

13	Winston Baptist Association Annual Meeting
	Arley FBC

20 Week of Prayer for Associational Missionaries

November

2-8	Christmas Backpack Collection Week
TBD	Evangelism Celebration
3	Daylight Saving Time Ends
10	ALCAP Sunday
12-13	Alabama Baptist State Convention
	Eastern Shore, Daphne
25-29	Thanksgiving - Office Closed

December

Lottie Moon Christmas Offering

1-8	Week of Prayer for International Missions
23—Jan 1	Christmas - New Years Office Closed
(Changes/Additi	ons may be made to this calendar)

